17 Ocak 1982 Pazar

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

At ismi
BARON I(1)

SARIK BEY(2)
GOODY BOY(3)
DELIKANLIM@4)
BEYDAG(5)

MSS HALO(B)

Yas
4yaa

4yaa
6yda
4yda
6yaa

4ydk

Yans Sonuglarn

1.)600 ¢
1)120 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
RUGGED (GB) - AYDANI

KAMALPOUR (GB) - APRL FLOWER
KAROO (GB) - PERLIT

SAADETTIN- DAVIEBELL (GB)
RUGGED (GB) - GITLENBIK*

MRHALO (GB) - FETROUCHKA

G3

Siklet
58

58
60
58
60

56,5

2)240 ¢
2)48+

Jokey
H.KAYA

AATCI
AARICI
S.AKDI
KYILDIZ

AKADIR ALTINOZ

kg, 2200 Kum

3)120 6
3)24¢

Sahip Antrendrii

F AKTUNALI

C TURKMENOGLU
S ULUTANIR
MTOKGOZ

M K KARAVEHMET

. YALGAN

Derece

22534

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

izmir Hipdromu (6. Yanis Giinti)

4)60 %
4)12¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

795 1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0



